





School of Fashion Technology



NAAC Accredited with "A" Grade Affiliated To S.N.D.T. Women's University, Mumbai.

Dr. M. M. Hundekar Principal

COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 2019-20

Sr No	Member Name	Designation
1	Mr. Promoad Gorhe	Chairman
2	Dr. P.V.S. Shastry	Secretary
3	Arch. Mohana Kadam	Management Member
4	Mr. Milind Lele	Management Member
5	Mr. Dhanjay Kulkarni	Management Member
6	Dr.M.M.Hundekar	Principal
7	Ms. Garima Bhalla	HOD
8	Dr. Sudhakar Jadhav	Teacher Representative
9	Mr. Umesh Dharmadhikari	Teacher Representative
10	Ms. Madhura Joshi	Teacher Representative
11	Ms. Mallika Dabhade-Samant	Teacher Representative
12	Mr. Satyajit Joglekar	Non Teaching Representative
13	Ms. Apporva Kulkarni	Alumni
14	Mr. Rucha Gode	Alumni
15	Ms. Vrushali Deshpande	Invitee
16	Ms. Harshada Gavate	invitee

IQAC

Dr. M. M. Hundekar Chairperson IQAC Principal, SOFT